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Description

199101090000
08580

01/09/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

325 327

199101100000
09760

01/10/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

325 493

199101100000
10880

01/10/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

325 493

199101110000
11510

01/11/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

325 710 Other:VOLUME
322, PAGE 700

199101110000
11950

01/11/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

325 711

199101140000
12650

01/14/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE GOOSTREE,
ROBERT,
JR.ETAL

325 784

199101140000
13070

01/14/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE GOOSTREE,
ROBERT C.
ETAL

325 784 9 110 Lot#:13 Blk:3
Book:9 Pg:110
Desc:BRECKE
NRIDGE PARK

199101140000
13520

01/14/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

325 821 Other:MORTG
AGE 320,
PAGE 678

199101160000
14990

01/16/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE DAVIS,
JOHNNY W. &
VERONI

325 985 8 51 Lot#:40 Blk:2
Book:8 Pg:51
Desc:WOODF
ORD

199101180000
18170

01/18/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

326 276

199101280000
28040

01/28/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

326 994

199101280000
28690

01/28/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

326 994 Other:VOLUME
322, PAGE 872

199101290000
29410

01/29/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE MITCHELL,
TERRY
WILSON

327 333 11 23 Lot#:3 Book:11
Pg:23
Desc:HERITAG
E OAKS

199101300000
30020

01/30/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES LOWER,
JAMES R. &
MARY K.

327 511 Other:VOLUME
167, PAGE 856

199101300000
30000

01/30/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE JENKINS,
GREGORY H.
& RHO

327 514 10 71 Lot#:31
Book:10 Pg:71
Desc:DEARIN
G DOWNS,
5TH SECTOR

199101300000
30720

01/30/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE TURNER, S.
PAUL & LYNN
H.

327 476 11 56 Lot#:2730
Book:11 Pg:56
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 27TH
ADDITION
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION



199102040000
34380

02/04/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE MCDANAL
GARY L. &
JODI D

327 844 13 126 Lot#:18
Book:13
Pg:126
Desc:AUGUST
A POINTE

199102040000
34450

02/04/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

327 923 Other:VOLUME
327, PAGE 919

199102040000
34740

02/04/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE ARCE,
MIGUEL A. &
MARLENY

327 976 8 179 Lot#:20 Book:8
Pg:179
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 1ST
ADDITION,
PHASE III

199102050000
35700

02/05/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

328 175 Other:VOLUME
321, PAGE 84

199102050000
36810

02/05/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

328 174 Other:VOLUME
327, PAGE 333

199102060000
36870

02/06/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE WILLIAMS,
JOSEPH
V,JR.&RE

328 370 13 102 Lot#:5 Book:13
Pg:102
Desc:MAGNOL
IA'S AT
BROOK
HIGHLAND

199102060000
37630

02/06/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE CARRANZA,
ROEL J. &
CINDY

328 418 10 97 Lot#:24
Book:10 Pg:97
Desc:CHANDA
TERRACE,
3RD SECTOR

199102070000
39200

02/07/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE PHILLIPS,
MICHAEL G. &
CH

328 567 4 56 Lot#:10 Book:4
Pg:56
Desc:SPRING
GARDEN
ESTATES

199102200000
53040

02/20/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

330 26

199102250000
56510

02/25/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES BIGGS,
SUNSHINE
BROOKS

330 608 Other:VOLUME
266, PAGE 994

199102250000
56770

02/25/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

330 606

199102260000
58200

02/26/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

330 998 Other:VOLUME
327, PAGE 844

199102260000
58260

02/26/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

331 45 Other:VOLUME
329, PAGE 42

199102270000
60100

02/27/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE ARNOLD,
JOSEPH R.

331 220 5 75 Lot#:27 Book:5
Pg:75
Desc:INDIAN
VALLEY, 2ND
SECTOR


