Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	ed: Date F	Other Name	Book				First Reference	Logol
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Iname	Рапу коїе	Doc Type	Other Name	BOOK	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199101090000 08580	01/09/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	325	327				
199101100000 09760	01/10/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	325	493				
199101100000 10880	01/10/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	325	493				
199101110000 11510	01/11/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	325	710				Other:VOLUM 322, PAGE 70
199101110000 11950	01/11/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	325	711				
199101140000 12650	01/14/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GOOSTREE, ROBERT, JR.ETAL	325	784				
199101140000 13070	01/14/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GOOSTREE, ROBERT C. ETAL	325	784	9	110		Lot#:13 Blk:3 Book:9 Pg:110 Desc:BRECKE NRIDGE PARI
199101140000 13520	01/14/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	325	821				Other:MORTG AGE 320, PAGE 678
199101160000 14990	01/16/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DAVIS, JOHNNY W. & VERONI	325	985	8	51		Lot#:40 Blk:2 Book:8 Pg:51 Desc:WOODF ORD
199101180000 18170	01/18/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	326	276				
199101280000 28040	01/28/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	326	994				
199101280000 28690	01/28/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	326	994				Other:VOLUMI 322, PAGE 87
199101290000 29410	01/29/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MITCHELL, TERRY WILSON	327	333	11	23		Lot#:3 Book:11 Pg:23 Desc:HERITAGE OAKS
199101300000 30020	01/30/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	LOWER, JAMES R. & MARY K.	327	511				Other:VOLUM 167, PAGE 85
199101300000 30000	01/30/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JENKINS, GREGORY H. & RHO	327	514	10	71		Lot#:31 Book:10 Pg:71 Desc:DEARIN G DOWNS, 5TH SECTOR
199101300000 30720	01/30/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TURNER, S. PAUL & LYNN H.	327	476	11	56		Lot#:2730 Book:11 Pg:56 Desc:RIVERCI ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 27TH ADDITION RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION

199102040000 34380	02/04/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCDANAL GARY L. & JODI D	327	844	13	126	Lot#:18 Book:13 Pg:126 Desc:AUGUST A POINTE
199102040000 34450	02/04/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	327	923			Other:VOLUME 327, PAGE 919
199102040000 34740	02/04/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ARCE, MIGUEL A. & MARLENY	327	976	8	179	Lot#:20 Book:8 Pg:179 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 1ST ADDITION, PHASE III
199102050000 35700	02/05/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	328	175			Other:VOLUME 321, PAGE 84
199102050000 36810	02/05/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	328	174			Other:VOLUME 327, PAGE 333
199102060000 36870	02/06/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILLIAMS, JOSEPH V,JR.&RE	328	370	13	102	Lot#:5 Book:13 Pg:102 Desc:MAGNOL IA'S AT BROOK HIGHLAND
199102060000 37630	02/06/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARRANZA, ROEL J. & CINDY	328	418	10	97	Lot#:24 Book:10 Pg:97 Desc:CHANDA TERRACE, 3RD SECTOR
199102070000 39200	02/07/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PHILLIPS, MICHAEL G. & CH	328	567	4	56	Lot#:10 Book:4 Pg:56 Desc:SPRING GARDEN ESTATES
199102200000 53040	02/20/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	330	26			
199102250000 56510	02/25/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	BIGGS, SUNSHINE BROOKS	330	608			Other:VOLUME 266, PAGE 994
199102250000 56770	02/25/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	330	606			
199102260000 58200	02/26/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	330	998			Other:VOLUME 327, PAGE 844
199102260000 58260	02/26/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	331	45			Other:VOLUME 329, PAGE 42
199102270000 60100	02/27/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ARNOLD, JOSEPH R.	331	220	5	75	Lot#:27 Book:5 Pg:75 Desc:INDIAN VALLEY, 2ND SECTOR